2016 MMED TRAINING WORKSHOP CALENDAR

# WORKSHOP FACILITATORS VENUE DATE TIME
ini Dr Delva Shamley, Wynand Smythe Tafelberg Lecture Theatre, Hospital
p. | MMED Research Methods Training - : Sat, 27 Feb & Sat, 5 Mar | 08:00 -16:00
(2-day course, runs on consecutive Saturdays) ~ jAnnemie Stewart Street, Groote Schuur Hospital
C . Post Grad Room 2, Barnard Fuller Bldg. _ _
2. MMED Focussed Session: Critical Appraisal Dr Delva Shamley Anzio Rd, Observatory (Med school) Tues, 15 March 17:30-18:30
i ining: Dr Delva Shamley, Wynand Smythe .
3 MMEQ Supervisors jl'r‘alnlng ' i o Post Qrad Room 2, Barnard Fuller Bldg Wed, 13 April 13:30 — 17:30
Essentials for the Clinical Research Supervisor r Celeste De Jager, Anzio Rd, Observatory (Med school)
I . . Health Sciences Library, Training Room . _ .
4, MMED Focussed Session: Database Searches Dilshaad Brey, Tamsyn Suliaman Level 8, Barnard Fuller Bldg. (Med school) Wed, 20 April 17:30-18:30
I - . . . Post Grad Room 2, Barnard Fuller Bldg. _ )
5. MMED Focussed Session: Qualitative Analysis Prof Christopher Colvin Anzio Rd, Observatory (Med school) Tues, 10 May 17:30-18:30
. L _ |William Msemburi /Annemie Dumo Baqwa, Barnard Fuller Bldg. Anzio
6. MMED Focussed Session: Quantitative Analysis Stewart Rd, Observatory (Med school) Wed, 22 June 17:30-18:30
i ining: Delva Shamley, , Wynand Smythe .
7 MMEQ Supervisors jl'r'ammg. | : b\ Y Y Post F—]rad Room 1, Barnard Fuller Bldg Wed, 17 Aug 13:30 — 17:30
Essentials for the Clinical Research Sup Celeste De Jager Anzio Rd, Observatory (Med school)
MMED F i
8. ED Focussed Session To be confirmed To be confirmed Wed, 24 Aug 17:30 -18:30
(topic to be confirmed)
MMED Research Methods Training Delva Shamley, , Wynand Smythe Tafelberg Lecture Theatre, Hospital
. . Lo . , 1 :00 — 16:
9 (2-day course, runs on consecutive Saturdays)  [Celeste De Jager (Day 1 only) Street, Groote Schuur Hospital Sat, 3 Sept & Sat, 10 Sept | 08:00 ~16:00
10. MMED Focussed Session To be confirmed To be confirmed Tues, 13 Sept 17:30-18:30

(topic to be confirmed)

Please RSVP to: faldeelah.fisher@uct.ac.za or call 021 650 1975 for more info!
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